N

A U W

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20
21

22
23

24

25

26

27
28
29

30

31
32

33

34

35
36

37

38
39
40
41
42

43

44

45

46
47

PARTICIPANTS - LIST(Guests invited from outside Qatar)

Sr. No

Name
Mr. Mahfus Anam

Designation / Organization
Editor-Publisher, The New Daily Star

Chairman, Board of Director, Korean Institute of the Middl

BI e, Jewng)-ele Professor Emeritus, Hankuk Uni. of Foreign Studies.

Dr. Bagar S AlNajjar
Dr.Ali Mohammed Fakro

H.E. Dr.Youssif Al Hassan
Dr. Mr. Mohamed Sidiya Ould
Khabbaz

Prof.Akiko Yamanaka

H.E.Abdulrahman Bin Hamad
Attyiah

Prof.Hyung IL Yang

H.E. Lord Rennard

Dr. Alwi Shihab

Prof. of Sociology University of Bahrain
Former Health & Education Minister.
Director General, Emirates Institute of Diplomacy.

Vice- Chancellor, Nouakchott University
Visiting Professor, United Nations University, Hokkaido Un

Secretary General GCC

President - Chosun University Korea
Liberal Democrats

General Chairman of Nation Awakening Party of Indonesia

Dr.Sadegh Zibakalam Professor of Modern Iranian Politics at Tehran University

Professor, Daito Bunka University. Ex-Ambassador to Egy;

ALE. e Keitalars U.A.E. Executive Director, The Middle East Research Instit

Dr.Osvaldo Martinez Director of the World Economic Research Center (CIEM)

Mr. Mazoun KOUBROUSLY
The Rt Hon Sir. Jeremy HanleFormer Foreign Affairs Minister & Board Member of Arab-E

Editor-in-Chief Al-Mushahid Assiyasi Magazine

KCMG Chamber of Commerce
H.E.. Sheikh Saif Bin Hashil AlMember of State Council
Maskery

Professor of Information Sciences, Tunisia University & M
MASSMEDIA Center

Chairman and Publishing Director I.B. Tauris & Co Ltd, Pul
London & New York

Chairman & CEO An-Nahar

Director, Future Center for Studies & Research. Lawyer &

Dr. Mustapha MASMOUDI

Mr. Iradj Bagherzade
Mr. Gebran Tueni
Mr. Muntasser El Zayat

Writer & Former French Ambassador
Lawyer

H.E. Eric Rouleau
Mr. Imad Shargawi

Mr. Gianni De Michelis President of Institute for Latin America and Middle East (II

Coordinator -International Economic Development, Overse

15, Elnellle g Development Institute (ODI)

Reader in International Relations & Middle East Politics, La

Dr. Gerd Nonneman . .
University

Mr. William Morris
Mr. Khairallah Khairallah

Mr. Jassem Alsaadoun

Secretary General, The Next Century Foundation

Senior Correspondent
Chairman & Managing Director — Al Shall Consulting & Inv
Company.

Head, Royal United Services Institute for Defense Studies

Mr. Daniel Neep East & North Africa Programme

Dr. Jamal S. Al-Suwaidi Director - The Emirates Center for Strategic Studies and |

Chairman & Managing Director, Gulf Institute for Strategic
Studies

Prof. Political Science — Kuwait University. Political Advisor
Journalist Association

Dr. Maimuna Khalifa Al Sabah

Dr. Ayed AlMane
Former Minister, Chairman of Board - National Industries (
Building Materials (NIC-BM)

Former Ambassador & Lawyer

Publisher / Editor-in-chief, The Daily Star Newspaper

Dr. Adel Khaled Al Sabeeh

H.E. Simon Karam
Mr. Jamil Mroue

Mr. Sabah Al Mukhtar

Mr. Hassan Al Ramid
Dr. Phyllis Starkey
H.E. Rexhep Mediani
Mr. Vladimir Pulaj
Mr. Danion Meidani

President Arab Lawyers Association

Editor, Alsahara Algarbia Newspaper

MP British Member of Parliament

Former President of Albania

Accompanying Former President H.E. Rexhep Mediani.
Director General & Board Chairman of Arab Monetary Fun¢

Dr. Jassim Al-Mannai

Dr. Mustapha Tlili Director, Dialogues, World Policy Institute - New School U
Chief Executive, The Prince of Wales International Busines

Mr. Robert Davies,
Forum.

Ambassador, ROK Representative to Korean Energy Devel
Organization(KEDO)
Vice Chairman - Clinton Group Inc.

H.E. Sun-sup Chang
Dr. Hani K. Findakly

country
Bangladesh

South Korea

Bahrain
Bahrain
U.A.E

Mauritania
Japan

GCC

South Korea
U.K

Indonesia

Iran

Japan

Cuba
U.K
U.K

Oman

Tunisia

U.K

Lebanon

Egypt

France
Jordan

Italy

U.K

U.K

U.K
U.K

Kuwait

U.K

U.A.E
Kuwait

Kuwait

Kuwait

Lebanon
Lebanon

U.K

Morocco
U.K
Albania
Albania
Albania

Director General & Board Chairman of Arab Monetary Func Arab Monetary F

U.S.A

U.S.A

South Korea
U.S.A



48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56
57
58

59
60
61

62

63

64
65

66

67

68

69
70
71

72
73
74

75
76
77

78

79
80
81

82
83

84

85
86

87

88

89
90
91
92
93

94

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103
104

Personal Representative of the Secretary General for Unite

DIR, EIREEIMENIED Pl Year of Dialogue among Civilizations

Mr. Lakhdar Lafif Writer & Researcher in Political Sociology
Mr. Frederic SICRE Managing Director, World Economic Forum Geneva.

Head of the Middle East Programme The Royal Institute of

Dr. Rosemary Hollis Affairs (RIIA)

H.E. Mrs. Shukoor Bint Mohan

Al-Ghammary Member of Majlis Al Shura

Former US Ambassador to Qatar and President and Execut

FHZs PRETER T Eres the US-Qatar Business Council

The Rt Hon. Lord Steel of
Aikwood KBE PC DL.
Dr. Ahmed Hassan Dehli Director General Strategic Studies Centre — Office of the P

Director General, Middle East & North African Affairs Dept
Foreign Affairs
Mr.Ernest Ross MP House of Commons

The Presiding Officer — The Scottish Parliament

Mr. Mohammed Omar Mahmo

Mr. Leslie John McLoughlin  University of Exeter

Lord Rupert Redesdale MP House of Commons
Mr. Edward Frazer Managing Director, Trinity Group Ltd.
Dr.David Browning Registrar, Oxford Centre for Islamic Studies

Rt Hon. Lord Paddy Ashdown The High Representative for Bosnia & Herzegovina

H.E. Dr. Mustafa Ceric Raisu-l-ulama, Islamic Community in Bosnia & Herzegovin
Mr. Mirja Hajric Director, Foreign Investment Promotion Agency of Bosnia
H.E. Saeed Junaid Assistant Secretary-General, African Union

President Emeritus of OSCE Parliamentary Assembly & Co

H.E. Adrian Severin Chairman of Social Democratic Institute.

Prof. Abdalla Ahmed Abdulla Professor & FormerPresident of the University of Khartoun

H.E. Pascal DROUHAUD Director of International Relations of the Union for Populat

(UMP)

H.E. Navnit Dholakia MP House of Commons

H.E. David Wright Former Ambassador

Mr. Ali Jaffer Arab Journalist in London

Mr. Saad Djebbar Deputy .Director of the center of North African Studies, Cal
University.

H.E. Sir Graham Boyce Former British Ambassador
Professor in Kings College, London. Research Fellow at the

B, (ClE0es L6 e International Studies in Cambridge University.

H.E. Askar Mussinov Ambassador to Saudi Arabia & Qatar
Mr. Serik Seydumanov Advisor to the President on Internal Policy
Mr. Khayrat Zaki CEO National Oil & Gas Company.

Information and Campaigns Officer Council for the Advanc

P iz e s Arab-British Understanding (CAABU)

Mr. Chris Doyle Director, CAABU Secretariat to All Party British-Qatar Grot
H.E. Lady Olga Maitland President of Defence and Security Forum, Former Member

H.E. Baroness Emma NicholsocMEP, European Parliament

H.E. Francois TRUCY Senator, French Senate

H.E. Georges Fenech Member of National Assembly

Dr. Mehmet Kaytaz Chairman & Professor Department of Economics Bogazici |
Istanbul

Mr. Colin Breed MP House of Commons

Mr. Aurel Turbaceanu Ambassador , Ministry of Foreign Affairs

Mr. Ali Hamade Senior Editor & Columnist An- Nahar Newspaper

Mr. David French Cir E_xecutive, .
Westminster Foundation for Democracy

Ms. Miriam Azzar Researcher, Qatar Embassy, UK

Mr. Mohammed Ali Salim Maijt

Dr. Nasser Al Sana Member of Umma Council

Mrs. Rita Tainola-Tapiovaara Special Reporter, Finnish Newspaper.

Dr. Youssef M. Ibrahim Expert, Energy & Arab Economic Affairs

H E Martin Indyk Forme_r Ambas_sad_or & Senior Fellow, Foreign Policy Studie
Brookings Institution

H E James Sensenbrenner .Jr US Congressman

H E Nick Rahall US Congressman

H E Christopher Shays US Congressman

H E Bennie Thompson US Congressman

H E Joseph Crowley US Congressman

Mr. Dana Rohrabacher US Congressman

Ms. Judith Kipper Director, Middle East Forum CFR
Mr. David Ignatius Columnist, Washington Post

Former Ambassador, Expert - U.S. Middle East policy, Cen
Strategic and International Studies

Mr. Joe Siegle Next Generation Fellow, CFR

H E Amb Edward M. Gabriel

UN

France
World Econom
Forum

U.K

Oman

U.S.A

U.K
Eritrea

Eritrea

U.K
U.K

U.K
U.K
U.K
Bosnia &
Herzegovina
Bosnia &
Herzegovina
Bosnia &
Herzegovina
African Unior

Romania

Sudan

France

U.K
U.K
U.K

U.K
U.K
U.K

Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan

U.K

U.K
U.K
Belgium

France
France

Turkey

UK
Romania

Lebanon

UK

UK
Egypt
Kuwait

Finland
U.S.A

U.S.A

U.S.A
U.S.A
U.S.A
U.S.A
U.S.A
U.S.A
U.S.A
U.S.A

U.S.A
U.S.A



105
106

107

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

118

119

120
121
122
123

124

125
126
127
128

129

130

131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Dr. Odeh Aburdene
Mr. Khaled Saffuri

Mr. George Stephanopoulos

Mr. John Fund

H E Amb. Mark Palmer
Mr. Mitchell Prothero
Mr. Adrian Karatnycky
Mr. Darrell Issa

Mr. Maurice Hinchey
Mrs. Sheila Jackson-Lee
Mr. Kendrick Meek

Mr. Chris Bell

Mr. Grover Norquist

Rev. Richard Cizik

Dr. John Esposito

Mr. George W. Cuprak
Mr. Ralp Hallow

Mr. Jonathan Collegio
Mr. Horace Cooper

Dr. Antony Sullivan

Ms. Hilary Kramer
Mr. Harvey Fine
Ms. Tanya Rahall
Mr. Cengiz Candar

Mr. Lawrence Korb
Ms. Rachel Bronson

Dr. Ezzedine Khoja

Mr. Gary W. Heinz

Mr. Peter Ghavani

Mr. Frank K. ottschalk

H E Amb. Richard Murphy
Ms. Sonya Hergazy

Mr. David Dumke

H E Amb. Kenton Keith
Mr. John Craig

Managing Director, CT Capital International Inc.
Chairman, Islamic Institute

Political Commentator, ABC TV

Member of the Editorial Board, Wall Street Journal

Vice Chairman, Freedom House

United Press International (UPI)

President, Freedom House

US Congressman

US Congressman

US Congresswoman

US Congressman

US Congressman

President, Americans for Tax Reforms (ATR)

Vice President for Governmental Affairs of the National As:
Evangelicals

University Professor of Religion and International Affairs a
Director of the Center for Muslim-Christian Understanding
School of Foreign Service, Georgetown University

Young Republican National Federation

Washington Times

Free Lance Journalist writing in Americam Spectator and
US Department of Labor and Center for New Balck Leader:
Associate at the Center for Middle Eastern and North Africi
the University of Michigan.

Senior Strategist and Advisor, Montgomery Asset Manager

Rahall Consultancy Group

CNN Turk & Media Expert

Director, National Security Studies at the Council on Foreit
(CFR)

Senior Fellow & Director of Middle East Studies at the Co
on Foreign Relations (CFR)

Secretary General, General Council of Bank and Islamic Fi
Institutions (GCIFBI)

FUBS Paine Webber, Inc

UBS Paine Webber, inc

The Baldwin-Gottschalk Group

Former US Ambassador

Fromer US Ambassador

U.S.A
U.S.A

U.S.A

U.S.A
U.S.A
U.S.A
U.S.A
U.S.A
U.S.A
U.S.A
U.S.A
U.S.A
U.S.A

U.S.A

U.S.A

U.S.A
U.S.A
U.S.A
U.S.A

U.S.A

U.S.A
U.S.A
U.S.A
U.S.A

U.S.A

U.S.A

Bahrain

U.S.A
U.S.A
U.S.A
U.S.A
U.S.A
U.S.A
U.S.A
U.S.A



