PARTICIPANTS - LIST(Guests invited from outside Qatar)

Sr. No	Name	Designation / Organization	country
1	Mr. Mahfus Anam	Editor-Publisher, The New Daily Star	Bangladesh
2	Dr. Rew, Joung-Yole	Chairman, Board of Director, Korean Institute of the Middl Professor Emeritus, Hankuk Uni. of Foreign Studies.	South Korea
3	Dr. Bagar S AlNajjar	Prof. of Sociology University of Bahrain	Bahrain
4	Dr.Ali Mohammed Fakro	Former Health & Education Minister.	Bahrain
5	H.E. Dr.Youssif Al Hassan	Director General, Emirates Institute of Diplomacy.	U.A.E
6	Dr. Mr. Mohamed Sidiya Oul Khabbaz	^d Vice- Chancellor, Nouakchott University	Mauritania
7	Prof.Akiko Yamanaka	Visiting Professor, United Nations University, Hokkaido Un	Japan
8	H.E.Abdulrahman Bin Hamad Attyiah	Secretary General GCC	GCC
9 10	Prof.Hyung IL Yang H.E. Lord Rennard	President - Chosun University Korea Liberal Democrats	South Korea U.K
11	Dr. Alwi Shihab	General Chairman of Nation Awakening Party of Indonesia	Indonesia
12	Dr.Sadegh Zibakalam	Professor of Modern Iranian Politics at Tehran University	Iran
13	H.E. Kunio Katakura	Professor, Daito Bunka University. Ex-Ambassador to Egy U.A.E. Executive Director, The Middle East Research Instit	Japan
14	Dr.Osvaldo Martinez	Director of the World Economic Research Center (CIEM)	Cuba
15	Mr. Mazoun KOUBROUSLY	Editor-in-Chief Al-Mushahid Assiyasi Magazine	U.K
16	KCMG	eFormer Foreign Affairs Minister & Board Member of Arab-E Chamber of Commerce	U.K
17	H.E Sheikh Saif Bin Hashil Maskery	^{Al} Member of State Council	Oman
18	Dr. Mustapha MASMOUDI	Professor of Information Sciences, Tunisia University & M MASSMEDIA Center	Tunisia
19	Mr. Iradj Bagherzade	Chairman and Publishing Director I.B. Tauris & Co Ltd, Pullondon & New York	U.K
20	Mr. Gebran Tueni	Chairman & CEO An-Nahar	Lebanon
21	Mr. Muntasser El Zayat	Director, Future Center for Studies & Research. Lawyer &	Egypt
22 23	H.E. Eric Rouleau Mr. Imad Shargawi	Writer & Former French Ambassador Lawyer	France Jordan
24	Mr. Gianni De Michelis	President of Institute for Latin America and Middle East (II	Italy
25	Ms. Sheila Page	Coordinator -International Economic Development, Overse Development Institute (ODI)	U.K
26	Dr. Gerd Nonneman	Reader in International Relations & Middle East Politics, La University	U.K
27	Mr. William Morris	Secretary General, The Next Century Foundation	U.K
28	Mr. Khairallah Khairallah	Senior Correspondent	U.K
29	Mr. Jassem Alsaadoun	Chairman & Managing Director – Al Shall Consulting & Inv Company.	Kuwait
30	Mr. Daniel Neep	Head, Royal United Services Institute for Defense Studies East & North Africa Programme	U.K
31	Dr. Jamal S. Al-Suwaidi	Director - The Emirates Center for Strategic Studies and I	U.A.E
32	Dr. Maimuna Khalifa Al Saba		Kuwait
33	Dr. Ayed AlMane	Prof. Political Science – Kuwait University. Political Advisor Journalist Association	Kuwait
34	Dr. Adel Khaled Al Sabeeh	Former Minister, Chairman of Board - National Industries (Building Materials (NIC-BM)	Kuwait
35	H.E. Simon Karam	Former Ambassador & Lawyer	Lebanon
36	Mr. Jamil Mroue	Publisher / Editor-in-chief, The Daily Star Newspaper	Lebanon
37	Mr. Sabah Al Mukhtar	President Arab Lawyers Association	U.K
38	Mr. Hassan Al Ramid	Editor, Alsahara Algarbia Newspaper	Morocco
39	Dr. Phyllis Starkey	MP British Member of Parliament	U.K
40 41	H.E. Rexhep Mediani Mr. Vladimir Pulaj	Former President of Albania Accompanying Former President H. F. Reyben Mediani	Albania Albania
42	Mr. Danion Meidani	Accompanying Former President H.E. Rexhep Mediani. Director General & Board Chairman of Arab Monetary Func	Albania
43	Dr. Jassim Al-Mannai	Director General & Board Chairman of Arab Monetary Func A	rab Monetary F
44	Dr. Mustapha Tlili	Director, Dialogues, World Policy Institute – New School U	U.S.A
45	Mr. Robert Davies,	Chief Executive, The Prince of Wales International Busines Forum.	U.S.A
46	H.E. Sun-sup Chang	Ambassador, ROK Representative to Korean Energy Devel	South Korea
47	Dr. Hani K. Findakly	Organization(KEDO) Vice Chairman – Clinton Group Inc.	U.S.A
	~~~,		

48	Dr. Giandomenico Picco	Personal Representative of the Secretary General for Unite Year of Dialogue among Civilizations	UN
49	Mr. Lakhdar Lafif	Writer & Researcher in Political Sociology	France
50	Mr. Frederic SICRE	Managing Director, World Economic Forum Geneva.	World Econom Forum
51	Dr. Rosemary Hollis	Head of the Middle East Programme The Royal Institute of Affairs (RIIA)	U.K
52	H.E. Mrs. Shukoor Bint Moha Al-Ghammary		Oman
53	H.E. Patrick Theros	Former US Ambassador to Qatar and President and Executive US-Qatar Business Council	U.S.A
54	The Rt Hon. Lord Steel of Aikwood KBE PC DL.	The Presiding Officer – The Scottish Parliament	U.K
55	Dr. Ahmed Hassan Dehli	Director General Strategic Studies Centre – Office of the P	Eritrea
56	Mr. Mohammed Omar Mahmo	Director General, Middle East & North African Affairs Dept	Eritrea
57	Mr.Ernest Ross	MP House of Commons	U.K
58	Mr. Leslie John McLoughlin	University of Exeter	U.K
59	Lord Rupert Redesdale	MP House of Commons	U.K
60	Mr. Edward Frazer	Managing Director, Trinity Group Ltd.	U.K
61	Dr.David Browning	Registrar, Oxford Centre for Islamic Studies	U.K Bosnia &
62	·	The High Representative for Bosnia & Herzegovina	Herzegovina Bosnia &
63	H.E. Dr. Mustafa Ceric	Raisu-l-ulama, Islamic Community in Bosnia & Herzegovin	Herzegovina
64	Mr. Mirja Hajric	Director, Foreign Investment Promotion Agency of Bosnia	Bosnia & Herzegovina
65	H.E. Saeed Junaid	Assistant Secretary-General, African Union	African Union
66	H.E. Adrian Severin	President Emeritus of OSCE Parliamentary Assembly & Co-Chairman of Social Democratic Institute.	Romania
67	Prof. Abdalla Ahmed Abdulla	Professor & FormerPresident of the University of Khartoun	Sudan
68	H.E. Pascal DROUHAUD	Director of International Relations of the Union for Popular (UMP)	France
69	H.E. Navnit Dholakia	MP House of Commons	U.K
70	H.E. David Wright	Former Ambassador	U.K
71	Mr. Ali Jaffer	Arab Journalist in London Deputy Director of the center of North African Studies, Ca	U.K
72	Mr. Saad Djebbar	University.	U.K
73	H.E. Sir Graham Boyce	Former British Ambassador	U.K
74	Dr. George Joffe	Professor in Kings College, London. Research Fellow at the International Studies in Cambridge University.	U.K
75	H.E. Askar Mussinov	Ambassador to Saudi Arabia & Qatar	Kazakhstan
76 77	Mr. Serik Seydumanov Mr. Khayrat Zaki	Advisor to the President on Internal Policy CEO National Oil & Gas Company.	Kazakhstan Kazakhstan
78	Mr. Mathew Jackson	Information and Campaigns Officer Council for the Advanc Arab-British Understanding (CAABU)	U.K
79	Mr. Chris Doyle	Director, CAABU Secretariat to All Party British-Qatar Grou	U.K
80	H.E. Lady Olga Maitland	President of Defence and Security Forum, Former Member	U.K
81	H.E. Baroness Emma Nichols	oMEP, European Parliament	Belgium
82 83	H.E. Francois TRUCY H.E. Georges Fenech	Senator, French Senate Member of National Assembly	France France
84	Dr. Mehmet Kaytaz	Chairman & Professor Department of Economics Bogazici l	Turkey
85	Mr. Colin Breed	Istanbul MP House of Commons	UK
86	Mr. Aurel Turbaceanu	Ambassador , Ministry of Foreign Affairs	Romania
87	Mr. Ali Hamade	Senior Editor & Columnist An- Nahar Newspaper	Lebanon
88	Mr. David French	Chief Executive,	UK
89	Ms. Miriam Azzar	Westminster Foundation for Democracy Researcher, Qatar Embassy, UK	UK
90	Mr. Mohammed Ali Salim Maj	• •	Egypt
91	Dr. Nasser Al Sana	Member of Umma Council	Kuwait
92 93		Special Reporter, Finnish Newspaper. Expert, Energy & Arab Economic Affairs	Finland U.S.A
94	H E Martin Indyk	Former Ambassador & Senior Fellow, Foreign Policy Studie Brookings Institution	U.S.A
95	H E James Sensenbrenner .Jr	US Congressman	U.S.A
96 97	H E Nick Rahall H E Christopher Shays	US Congressman US Congressman	U.S.A U.S.A
98	H E Bennie Thompson	US Congressman	U.S.A
99	H E Joseph Crowley	US Congressman	U.S.A
100 101	Mr. Dana Rohrabacher Ms. Judith Kipper	US Congressman Director, Middle East Forum CFR	U.S.A U.S.A
102	Mr. David Ignatius	Columnist, Washington Post	U.S.A
103	H E Amb Edward M. Gabriel	Former Ambassador, Expert - U.S. Middle East policy, Cen	U.S.A
104	Mr. Joe Siegle	Strategic and International Studies Next Generation Fellow, CFR	U.S.A
1	Joe Gregie		0.5.7

105	Dr. Odeh Aburdene	Managing Director, CT Capital International Inc.	U.S.A
106	Mr. Khaled Saffuri	Chairman, Islamic Institute	U.S.A
107	Mr. George Stephanopoulos	Political Commentator, ABC TV	U.S.A
108	Mr. John Fund	Member of the Editorial Board, Wall Street Journal	U.S.A
109	H E Amb. Mark Palmer	Vice Chairman, Freedom House	U.S.A
110	Mr. Mitchell Prothero	United Press International (UPI)	U.S.A
111	Mr. Adrian Karatnycky	President, Freedom House	U.S.A
112	Mr. Darrell Issa	US Congressman	U.S.A
113	Mr. Maurice Hinchey	US Congressman	U.S.A
114	Mrs. Sheila Jackson-Lee	US Congresswoman	U.S.A
115	Mr. Kendrick Meek	US Congressman	U.S.A
116	Mr. Chris Bell	US Congressman	U.S.A
117	Mr. Grover Norquist	President, Americans for Tax Reforms (ATR)	U.S.A
118	Rev. Richard Cizik	Vice President for Governmental Affairs of the National Ass Evangelicals	U.S.A
119	Dr. John Esposito	University Professor of Religion and International Affairs a Director of the Center for Muslim-Christian Understanding School of Foreign Service, Georgetown University	U.S.A
120	Mr. George W. Cuprak	Young Republican National Federation	U.S.A
121	Mr. Ralp Hallow	Washington Times	U.S.A
122	Mr. Jonathan Collegio	Free Lance Journalist writing in Americam Spectator and	U.S.A
123	Mr. Horace Cooper	US Department of Labor and Center for New Balck Leaders	U.S.A
124	Dr. Antony Sullivan	Associate at the Center for Middle Eastern and North Africathe University of Michigan.	U.S.A
125	Ms. Hilary Kramer	Senior Strategist and Advisor, Montgomery Asset Manager	U.S.A
126	Mr. Harvey Fine		U.S.A
127	Ms. Tanya Rahall	Rahall Consultancy Group	U.S.A
128	Mr. Cengiz Candar	CNN Turk & Media Expert	U.S.A
129	Mr. Lawrence Korb	Director, National Security Studies at the Council on Foreign (CFR)	U.S.A
130	Ms. Rachel Bronson	Senior Fellow & Director of Middle East Studies at the Co on Foreign Relations (CFR)	U.S.A
131	Dr. Ezzedine Khoja	Secretary General, General Council of Bank and Islamic Fi Institutions (GCIFBI)	Bahrain
132	Mr. Gary W. Heinz	FUBS Paine Webber, Inc	U.S.A
133	Mr. Peter Ghavani	UBS Paine Webber, inc	U.S.A
134	Mr. Frank K. ottschalk	The Baldwin-Gottschalk Group	U.S.A
135	H E Amb. Richard Murphy	Former US Ambassador	U.S.A
136	Ms. Sonya Hergazy		U.S.A
137	Mr. David Dumke		U.S.A
138	H E Amb. Kenton Keith	Fromer US Ambassador	U.S.A
139	Mr. John Craig		U.S.A